

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.29831 of 2025 & 17932 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
23.	24.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner(s), post these cases on 28.04.2026. IS <u>VN, J</u>	